UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tailahassee, FL 32301 (850) 681-6528	HOLD FOR PICKUP BY
	UCC SERVICES
FILING & SEARCH	OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)
SERVICES	657730
	400002488744 -04/15/9801002005 ******35.00 ******35.00
ORPORATION NAME(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(	
	n
A.M. Barnes Group el	nc.
	RH
	Chance
	States of the second se
Walk In Pick Up Time	Certified Copy
	APR F
Mail Oute	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Good Stateling
Will Wait ou ar OO WAR	
Photocopy and the H	ARTICLES ONE
Upca a	
Update Verliger	
Verifyer Acknowledge init	
NEW FILINGS	98 APR
Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director	
NonProfit         Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director           Limited Liability         X         Change of Registered Agent	Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other Merger	
CTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIO	N.
Annual Report Foreign	
Fictitious Name Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation         Reinstatement           Trademark         Trademark	
Other	
I I LIMPE	

Date:

\*

## · Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Florida</u> submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: <u>A. M. Barnes Group</u>, Inc

				·····		····
2. The mailing address of the corporation	n is :1116 :	<u>SE 12th Av</u>	enue		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Cape (	Coral, Flo	rida 33990			
<ol> <li>Date of incorporation/qualification:</li></ol>	March 22, 1993 egistered agent ar	Docu nd office:	ment number:	P9300002	1076	***** 
Alan Barnes	-			SEC	98	
1116 SE 12th Av	enue				APR F	-
Cape Coral, Flo	rida 33990		·	SSE	ΞĒ	- · ·
5. The name and address of the new regis	•	office: (P.O.	Box Not Acce	ptable)		
Alan Welling Ba		······	<u> </u>		8	•
8191 College Pa	rkway, Suite 3					• ••• •
Fort Myers, Flo	rida 33919	·		<u> </u>		 
The street address of its registered office agent, as changed, will be identical.	and the street add	iress of the t	ousiness office	of its regi	stered	
Such change was authorized by resolution authorized by the board.	1 duly adopted by	its board of	directors or by	y an office	er so	
7/100	A		2-23	-98		
(Signature of an officer, chairman of vice chairman	of the board)		(Date)	10	··	•
Vicky L. Barnes, Director & S			-	-	~	· · ·
•	Printed or typed name	-	<b>C</b> . <b>T</b> . <b>T</b>			
Having been named as registered agent a I hereby accept the appointment as regist comply with the provisions of all statutes and I am familiar with and accept the obl	na 10 accept serv ered agent and ag relative to the pro igation of my pos	nce of proce. gree tô act ii oper and con sition as regi	ss for the abov n this capacity, mplete perform istered agent.	e stated c . I further rance of n	orporation, r âgree to 1y duties,	-
	•	•	2-23-		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Signature of Registered Agent)		0	(Date)	10		_ ····
If signing on behalf of an entity:		· •	· . ·	-		
Alan Welling Banspach, Esq.					•	
(Typed or Printed Name)			(Capacity)			
CR2E045(1/95)		FILING FEE: \$35.00				